
Arrival Departure Arrival Departure

00.45 FP 02.30 FP 07.15 FT 10.00 FT

07.15 FF 10.00 FF 11.15 FP 22.00 FP

19.15 FT 22.00 FT 19.15 FF

07.00 FP Saturday 24.12.2022 07.15 FT

22.00 FP Sunday 25.12.2022 22.00 FT

07.45 FT 22.00 FT Monday 26.12.2022 07.45 FP 22.00 FP

07.45 FP 22.00 FP Tuesday 27.12.2022 07.45 FT 22:00 FT

07.45 FT 22.00 FT Wednesday 28.12.2022 07.45 FP 22.00 FF

07.45 FF 22.00 FF Thursday 29.12.2022 07.45 FT 22.00 FT

07.45 FT 22.00 FT Friday 30.12.2022 07.45 FF 22.00 FF

07.45 FF 22.00 FF Saturday 31.12.2022 07.45 FT 22.30 FT

08.30 FT 22.00 FT Sunday 1.1.2023 07.45 FF 22.00 FF

07.45 FF 22.00 FF Monday 2.1.2023 07.45 FT 22.00 FT

07.45 FT 21.45 FT 07.45 FF

22.00 FP

07.15 FP 10.00 FP 07.15 FT 10.00 FT

16.00 FF

19.00 FT 21.45 FT 19.15 FP 22.00 FP

00.45 FF 02.30 FF 07.15 FT 10.00 FT

07.15 FP 10.00 FP 19.15 FP

19.15 FT 22.00 FT 11.15 FF 22.00 FF

07.15 FF 10.00 FF 07.15 FT 10.00 FT

19.15 FT 22.00 FT 19.15 FF 22.00 FF

07.15 FF 11.00 FF 07.15 FT 10.00 FT

19.15 FT 22.00 FT 20.00 FF 22.30 FF

08.30 FF 22.00 FF 07.30 FT 22.00 FT

16.00 FP

FF = Finnfellow     FP = Finnpartner     FT = Finntrader 

We wish you a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year!

Sunday 8.1.2023

Thursday 5.1.2023

Friday 6.1.2023

Saturday 7.1.2023

Wednesday 4.1.2023

Date

Friday 23.12.2022

Tuesday 3.1.2023

Timetable
Christmas and New Year

23.12.2022 – 8.01.2023

Travemünde          Malmö

As from 9.1.2023 Normal timeschedule 




